График 

сдачи экзаменов на ЕГЭ учащихся 11 класса МОУ СОШ № 4 р.п. Сосьва 
         2010 - 2011 учебный год.
	Фамилия, имя, отчество выпускника
	Предметы

	
	Литература
	Биология
	Русский язык
	Химия
	Матема-тика
	Общество-знание
	История

	1. Калинина Яна Васильевна
	
	
	30.05.11
	
	06.06.11
	10.06.11
	

	2. Карлова Анна Николаевна
	
	27.05.11
	30.05.11
	03.06.11
	06.06.11
	10.06.11
	

	3. Кашапова Елена Радиковна
	27.05.11
	
	30.05.11
	
	06.06.11
	
	

	4. Кислицына Ксения Валерьевна
	27.05.11
	
	30.05.11
	
	06.06.11
	10.06.11
	

	5. Лаврова Екатерина Евгеньевна
	
	27.05.11
	30.05.11
	
	06.06.11
	
	

	6. Нифталиев Русиф Гиджран оглы
	
	
	30.05.11
	
	06.06.11
	10.06.11
	14.06.11

	7. Паршин Николай Романович
	
	
	30.05.11
	
	06.06.11
	
	14.06.11

	8. Романов Иван Константинович
	
	
	30.05.11
	
	06.06.11
	10.06.11
	14.06.11

	9. Романова Наталья Леонидовна
	
	
	30.05.11
	
	06.06.11
	10.06.11
	14.06.11

	10. Снигирёв Павел Андреевич
	
	
	30.05.11
	
	06.06.11
	
	

	11. Субботин Роман Сергеевич
	
	
	30.05.11
	
	06.06.11
	
	

	12. Фатьянова Ксения Сергеевна
	
	
	30.05.11
	
	06.06.11
	10.06.11
	

	13. Шиховских Анастасия Владимировна
	
	
	30.05.11
	
	06.06.11
	10.06.11
	

	14. Шутак Вадим Романович
	
	
	30.05.11
	
	06.06.11
	10.06.11
	14.06.11


	Итого
	2
	2
	14
	1
	14
	9
	5


